
R.D. and S.H. National College of Arts and Commerce and SWA Science College, Bandra 

FACULTY OF COMMERCE 

TIMETABLE (Proposed) for the Academic Year 2022-2023 

SYBCOM B (Room 2-B unless otherwise stated) (All Subject electives) 

Time Slot Tuesday Wednesd Thursday Friday SaturdayY 

Monday 
y 
FC-I 

Bus Eco- 

Ms. Priyanka 
FC- IIl 

07.20 am to FC - Il AFM-1 Dr. Ravi 
Mr. Kayzad 
Bus Eco-I1 

08.10 am BL- 
FC III 

Dr. Ravi 08.10 am to AFM 1 Comp- Mr. Murli 

09.00 amn Mr. Kayzad Mr. Vinod Mr. 

Dinesh 
Comp-IAFM-I1 

AFM I Com-Ill 

09.00 am to FYBA A Hindi Comp-I 
Mr. Mr. Kayzad Mr. Kayzad Murli 

09.50 am Lit 
Mr. Dinesh 

Dinesh 
SYBA P Adv-I BL-I 

Adv-I 

09.50 am to Bus EcoII Adv-I 

10.40 am Dr. Neha Dr. Neha Mr. Murli Dr. Neha 
Mr. Vinod 

Com-Ill Com Ill BM- 
FAA-1 

10.40 am to BM-I BL-I
Murli Yamini Ms. Iyer Dr. Meghana 

11.30 am Ms. lyer Mr. Murli 

Kudal 

11.30 am to SYBCom A TYBCOM B BM-I BLI 

Ms. Iyer Murli (4) TYBCOM B TYBCOM A 

Export 
(R NO 2B) 

12.20 pmn FAAI Export Export 
(R NO 2B) (R NO 2B) 

SYBCom B 
12.20 pm to 

SYBCOM B 
FA A-1 

FA A-I 
Dr. Meghana 

1.10 pm Dr. Meghna 

Room 4 
Room 301 

(1) FC-Il1: Foundation Course - I 

(2) B.E. - Ill:- Business Economics Il 
(3) B.L.l:- Business Law-I 
(4) Com-l:- Commerce -1l 

(5) A.F.M. -Il:- Accountancy and Financial Management- 

(6) FAA- l:- Financial Accounting and Auditing-I 

(7) BM-: - Business Management-I 

(8) Comp-ll-Computer Programming 

(9) Adv-1-Advertising -I aanau aha 
Dr. Nebp lagtipni 

Principl 
Dr. Kiron Jathar Ms. Lakshmi lyer 

(KDr Lailarna Khot 
Convener 

Vice Principal HOD, Commerce and VP 

Time Table 

CC Principal Office 
Vice Principals Degree 

HOD Commerce, 

Website committee 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

